Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oreifeoluwa Johnson - (1322760) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

19/05/24
12/03/23
25/09/22
16/10/22
21/05/22
21/10/23
21/01/23
17/03/24
18/03/22
16/04/22
01/03/20
09/10/21
01/06/21
20/08/21

Date

19/05/24
17/03/24
21/10/23
12/03/23
21/01/23
16/10/22
25/09/22
21/05/22
16/04/22

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2024
Basildon & Phoenix Spring Regional Qualifier 2023
Epping Forest District County Qualifier

Essex Winter Championships 2022

Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
Romford Town SC Non-County Qualifiers Meet 2023
Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet
Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Thurrock Regional Qualifying Meet 2020

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021
Thurrock

Thurrock Swimming Club

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2024

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Spring Regional Qualifier 2023
Romford Town SC Non-County Qualifiers Meet 2023
Essex Winter Championships 2022

Epping Forest District County Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022

Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Loughton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Romford
Basildon
Harlow
Braintree
Grays
London
Blackshots

Blackshots Swimming

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Romford
Basildon
Loughton
Basildon

Braintree
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Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Thurrock
Thurrock
Thurrock
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Basildon Ph
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Thurrock
Thurrock
Thurrock
Thurrock

Thurrock

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
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Thurrock
Thurrock
Thurrock
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Thurrock
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48.83 196 H 18/03/22 Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet Harlow Thurrock 3
57.11 122 F 09/10/21 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021 London Thurrock 3
59.08 110 H 20/08/21 Thurrock Swimming Club Blackshots Swimming Thurrock 0
57.62 119 H 01/06/21 Thurrock Blackshots Thurrock 0
57.05 122 H 01/03/20 Thurrock Regional Qualifying Meet 2020 Grays Thurrock 3
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